Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

CORE 1i5-12400F 2.5Ghz 18MB 1700p 12.NESIL

CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P 12.NESIL
VGASIZ TRAY

CORE 1i5-12400 2.5 GHz 18MB 1700p 12.Nesil
TRAY

CORE i5-14400 2.5GHz 20MB 1700P TRAY

CORE 19 12900K 3.20GHz 30MB 12.Nesil 1700p
TRAY FANSIZ

CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL 1700P
FANSIZ TRAY

CORE 15-13400 2.5Ghz 20MB 1700p 13.Nesil
TRAY

CORE 19-14900KS 3.2 GHZ/6.2GHZ 32MB 1700P
BOX

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

152,25

166,95

231,00

283,50

378,00

514,50

514,50

225,75

943,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



